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Women / 2 / Child A
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasmina Thome1611
X-Treme  OH 

9.325 7.800 8.8008.850 34.775
1 3T 3 3 1 

1 

Kaylynn Harvath1608
X-Treme  OH 

8.200 8.950 8.7008.825 34.675
4 1 4 4 2 

2 

Leah Feliciano1607
X-Treme  OH 

9.100 7.800 8.9008.625 34.425
2 3T 5 2 3 

3 

Rachael Barton1603
X-Treme  OH 

7.625 7.850 9.0259.100 33.600
5 2 1 1 4 

4 

Brooke Eckert1606
X-Treme  OH 

8.475 7.300 8.2008.875 32.850
3 5 2 5 5 

5 
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Women / 2 / Child B
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia Withrow2201
X-Treme  OH 

8.650 9.400 9.4009.000 36.450
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Megan Sulak1609
X-Treme  OH 

8.800 8.875 9.2258.925 35.825
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Ryleigh Swartzlander1610
X-Treme  OH 

8.650 8.650 8.9509.200 35.450
2T 4 1 3 3 

3 

Alexis Casper1604
X-Treme  OH 

8.450 8.950 8.8508.500 34.750
4 2 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 X-Treme  OH * 109.475 27.225 27.300 27.300 27.650
11 1 1

1611 Yasmina Thome 9.325
1607 Leah Feliciano 9.100
1609 Megan Sulak 8.800 9.225
2201 Alivia Withrow 9.400 9.4009.000
1604 Alexis Casper 8.950
1608 Kaylynn Harvath 8.950
1610 Ryleigh Swartzlander 9.200
1603 Rachael Barton 9.0259.100
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Women / XB / Child
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaidyn Lewis1711
Hurricane VA

9.100 9.400 8.7009.375 36.575
6T 1 1 8T 1T

1T

Cambrie Belak1729
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.225 9.250 9.2008.900 36.575
3 5T 5T 1 1T

1T

Brooke Schell1713
Hurricane VA

9.250 9.275 8.9759.025 36.525
2 4 4 4 3 

3 

Alexis Segura1714
Hurricane VA

8.950 9.250 8.9509.325 36.475
10 5T 2 5T 4 

4 

Addison Waiyanet1718
Hurricane VA

9.050 9.350 9.0258.850 36.275
8T 2 7 3 5 

5 

Lilliana Fitzula1701
Caroline Elite NC

9.150 9.200 9.1258.600 36.075
5 7 9T 2 6 

6 

Adele Simpson2372
Caroline Elite NC

9.050 9.000 8.9508.775 35.775
8T 8 8 5T 7 

7 

Olivia Vick1720
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.325 8.650 8.3509.075 35.400
1 12T 3 13 8 

8 

Magnolia LaMonica1702
Caroline Elite NC

9.200 8.900 8.8508.425 35.375
4 9 11 7 9 

9 

Isabella Rivers1724
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.100 8.650 8.7008.900 35.350
6T 12T 5T 8T 10 

10 

Claire Northern1726
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.900 9.300 8.4758.375 35.050
11 3 13 11 11 

11 

Keagan Boyce1707
Hurricane VA

8.400 8.850 8.6008.600 34.450
12 10 9T 10 12 

12 

Lily Matson1727
Ocean Tumblers VA

7.900 8.400 8.4508.350 33.100
14 14 14 12 13 

13 

Kendall Young1719
Hurricane VA

7.950 8.700 7.8008.400 32.850
13 11 12 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2017 National Judges Cup
Meet Results
Jan 6-8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2017 10:10 AM

Women / XB / Junior
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Hipolito1710
Hurricane VA

9.200 9.225 9.2759.300 37.000
3T 5 2 2 1 

1 

Maria Isabel Hipolito1709
Hurricane VA

8.900 9.325 9.2009.375 36.800
9T 1 1 4 2 

2 

Sarah Starling1721
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.275 9.100 8.9759.075 36.425
2 10 5 6 3 

3 

Jordin Alexander1705
Hurricane VA

9.400 9.200 9.2508.550 36.400
1 6T 9 3 4T

4T

Sabrina Louvett1712
Hurricane VA

8.825 9.150 9.3009.125 36.400
11 8 3T 1 4T

4T

Brianna Thomas1717
Hurricane VA

9.200 9.300 8.7758.925 36.200
3T 2T 7 8 6 

6 

Abigail Russell1723
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.200 9.250 8.9508.650 36.050
3T 4 8 7 7 

7 

Amber Smith1715
Hurricane VA

9.000 8.800 9.0259.125 35.950
6T 13 3T 5 8 

8 

Jordyn Arbogast1730
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.975 8.900 8.5509.000 35.425
8 11T 6 12 9 

9 

Morgan Standridge1722
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.000 8.900 8.7508.400 35.050
6T 11T 10 9 10 

10 

Kayla Jacquet1728
Ocean Tumblers VA

8.650 9.200 8.6008.300 34.750
13 6T 11 11 11 

11 

Shaylin Ainsworth1704
Hurricane VA

8.800 9.300 8.6507.975 34.725
12 2T 13 10 12T

12T

Sophia Smith1716
Hurricane VA

8.900 9.125 8.5008.200 34.725
9T 9 12 13 12T

12T
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hurricane VA * 111.825 27.850 28.075 28.075 27.825
11 1 1

1705 Jordin Alexander 9.400 9.250
1713 Brooke Schell 9.250
1710 Juliana Hipolito 9.200 9.275
1711 Jaidyn Lewis 9.400 9.375
1718 Addison Waiyanet 9.350
1709 Maria Isabel Hipolito 9.325 9.375
1714 Alexis Segura 9.325
1712 Sabrina Louvett 9.300

2 Ocean Tumblers VA * 109.900 27.825 27.800 27.150 27.125
22 2 2

1720 Olivia Vick 9.325 9.075
1721 Sarah Starling 9.275 8.9759.075
1729 Cambrie Belak 9.225 9.250 9.200
1726 Claire Northern 9.300
1723 Abigail Russell 9.250 8.950
1730 Jordyn Arbogast 9.000

3 Caroline Elite NC * 107.225 27.400 27.100 25.800 26.925
33 3 3

1702 Magnolia LaMonica 9.200 8.900 8.8508.425
1701 Lilliana Fitzula 9.150 9.200 9.1258.600
2372 Adele Simpson 9.050 9.000 8.9508.775
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